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Mouldboard width

Length of blade
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Width of snow removal

Clearing width of snow removal in front

Angle of mouldboard turning

Time of mouldboard lifting
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Operating pressure in the hydraulic system
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Max. transport speed
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Technical specification
UNIT OF
MEASURE

1650

5630

4 x 1370

1315

4540

5480

±34

8÷9

12

12

60

40

LPC5

1780

6000

5 x 1170

1315

4850

5850

±34

8÷9

12

12

60

40

LPC6

1950

7000

5 x 1370

1315

5680

6890

±34

8÷9

12

12

60

40

LPC7

Snow ploughs LPC5 and LPC7 are designed for clearing airport runways,
roads and squares into parking lanes. Mouldboard plough consists of  six
segments flexibly attached to the main frame, which is connected rotatio-
nally to straight-line system. The whole construction is front-mounted on
a vehicle. 

The snow ploughs use the support wheel brakes and wheels that protect
against the effects of «flutter» while driving. Ploughs LPC5 and LPC7 are
equipped with a «swimming» hydraulic system and is controlled from the
driver’s cabin using a simple control panel (turn left/right, lifting, lowering). 
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