

LPC

LPC **Snow Plough LPC**





IVIEASUR	E LPC5	LPC6	LPC7
kg	1650	1780	1950
mm	5630	6000	7000
mm	4 x 1370	5 x 1170	5 x 1370
mm	1315	1315	1315
mm	4540	4850	5680
mm	5480	5850	6890
0	±34	±34	±34
S	8÷9	8÷9	8÷9
S	12	12	12
MPa	12	12	12
km/ h	60	60	60
km/ h	40	40	40
	kg mm mm mm mm s s s MPa km/h	mm 5630 mm 4 x 1370 mm 1315 mm 4540 mm 5480 ° ±34 s 8÷9 s 12 MPa 12 km/ h 60	kg 1650 1780 mm 5630 6000 mm 4 x 1370 5 x 1170 mm 1315 1315 mm 4540 4850 mm 5480 5850 ° ±34 ±34 s 8÷9 8÷9 s 12 12 MPa 12 12 km/ h 60 60

UNIT OF

a vehicle.

Snow ploughs LPC5 and LPC7 are designed for clearing airport runways, The snow ploughs use the support wheel brakes and wheels that protect roads and squares into parking lanes. Mouldboard plough consists of six against the effects of «flutter» while driving. Ploughs LPC5 and LPC7 are segments flexibly attached to the main frame, which is connected rotatio-equipped with a «swimming» hydraulic system and is controlled from the nally to straight-line system. The whole construction is front-mounted on driver's cabin using a simple control panel (turn left/right, lifting, lowering).





